TPF45000-385 Series
45kW 3-Phase Input Non-isolated 385Vdc Power Supplies
TPF45000-385 Series 1
Features Benefits
The TPF45000-385 non-isolated modular power supply offers output power levels up to 45kW and accepts 400/440/480Vac 3 phase delta or Wye inputs.
Providing a regulated 385Vdc output, the product can be used to provide a high voltage source to power isolated DC-DC converters used in distributed power
architecture systems.  With an operating efficiency of 98%, waste heat is dramatically reduced, avoiding the need for water cooling. PMBus™ and USB interfaces
are available for monitoring and control.  Containing ten 4,500W modules, the TPF45000 can be scaled down for lower power requirements.
• 400/440/480 Vac (Nominal) 3 Phase Delta or Wye Inputs
• PMBus™ and USB Interfaces
• -20°C (Start-Up) to +50°C Operation
• 98% Efficient
• Less than 30kg Weight
• Global Use
• Flexible Control and Monitoring
• Suitable for Industrial Environments
• Less Energy Used
• Easier Handling
Model Selector
* Contact factory for availability. Minimum order quantities may apply
			  Nominal Output	 Adjustment	 Rated	 Maximum	 Rated	 Maximum
	 Model	 Voltage (V)	 Range (V)	 Current (A)	 Current (A) (1)	 Power (W)	 Power (W) (1)
	 	TPF45000-385	 385	 Fixed	 110	 117	 42,000	 45,000
	 TPF45000-385-1	 385	 Fixed	 11	 11.7	 4,200 	  4,500
	 TPF45000-385-2	 385	 Fixed	 22	 23.4	 8,400 	  9,000
	 TPF45000-385-3	 385	 Fixed	 33	 35.1	 12,600 	  13,500
	 TPF45000-385-4	 385	 Fixed	 44	 46.8	 16,800 	  18,000
	 TPF45000-385-5	 385	 Fixed	 55	 58.5	 21,000 	  22,500
	 TPF45000-385-6	 385	 Fixed	 66	 70.2	 25,200 	  27,000
	 TPF45000-385-7	 385	 Fixed	 77	 81.9	 29,400 	  31,500
	 TPF45000-385-8	 385	 Fixed	 88	 93.6	 33,600 	  36,000
	 TPF45000-385-9	 385	 Fixed	 99	 105.3	 37,800 	  40,500
	 Optional model configurations*
TPF45000-385 Series2